G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E  D R I L L S
NDPG(H) Series
NEW
w
w
w
.
I

■ Applicable Work Materials
NDPG503 NEW DOLPHIN GENERAL PURPOSE DRILL
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPG503 010 1 5 38 3 - -
NDPG503 011 1.1 6 42 3 - -
NDPG503 012 1.2 6 42 3 - -
NDPG503 013 1.3 6 42 3 - -
NDPG503 014 1.4 7 42 3 - -
NDPG503 015 1.5 7 42 3 - -
NDPG503 016 1.6 8 42 3 - -
NDPG503 017 1.7 8 42 3 - -
NDPG503 018 1.8 9 42 3 - -
NDPG503 019 1.9 9 42 3 - -
NDPG503 020 2 10 50 3 - -
NDPG503 021 2.1 10 50 3 - -
NDPG503 022 2.2 11 50 3 - -
NDPG503 023 2.3 11 50 3 - -
NDPG503 024 2.4 12 50 3 - -

0
°
Cutting Dia (mm) Shank Dia
~ D3 +0.002~+0.012
h6
D3.1~D6 +0.004~+0.016
D6.1~D10 +0.006~+0.021
D10.1~D18 +0.007~+0.025
D18.1~D20 +0.008~+0.029
■ Tolerance
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH503030D 3.0 20 62 6 - -
NDPGH503031D 3.1 20 62 6 - -
NDPGH50303175D 3.175 20 62 6 - -
NDPGH503032D 3.2 20 62 6 - -
NDPGH503033D 3.3 20 62 6 M4x0.7 WH1~4
NDPGH503034D 3.4 20 62 6 M4x0.7 WH5~6
NDPGH503035D 3.5 20 62 6 - -
NDPGH50303572D 3.572 20 62 6 - -
NDPGH503036D 3.6 20 62 6 - -
NDPGH503037D 3.7 20 62 6 - -
NDPGH503038D 3.8 24 66 6 - -
NDPGH503039D 3.9 24 66 6 - -
NDPGH50303969D 3.969 24 66 6 - -
NDPGH503040D 4.0 24 66 6 - -
NDPGH50304039D 4.039 24 66 6 - -
NDPGH503041D 4.1 24 66 6 - -
NDPGH503042D 4.2 24 66 6 M5x0.8 WH1~4
NDPGH503043D 4.3 24 66 6 M5x0.8 WH5~6
NDPGH50304366D 4.366 24 66 6 - -
NDPGH503044D 4.4 24 66 6 - -
NDPGH503045D 4.5 24 66 6 - -
NDPGH503046D 4.6 24 66 6 - -
NDPGH503047D 4.7 24 66 6 - -
NDPGH50304763D 4.763 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH503048D 4.8 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH503049D 4.9 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH503050D 5.0 28 66 6 M6x1.0 WH1~4
NDPGH503051D 5.1 28 66 6 M6x1.0 WH5~6
NDPGH50305159D 5.159 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH503052D 5.2 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH503053D 5.3 28 66 6 - -
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH503054D 5.4 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH503055D 5.5 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH50305556D 5.558 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH503056D 5.6 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH503057D 5.7 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH503058D 5.8 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH503059D 5.9 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH50305953D 5.953 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH503060D 6.0 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH503061D 6.1 34 79 8 - -
NDPGH503062D 6.2 34 79 8 - -
NDPGH503063D 6.3 34 79 8 - -
NDPGH5030635D 6.35 34 79 8 - -
NDPGH503064D 6.4 34 79 8 - -
NDPGH503065D 6.5 34 79 8 - -
NDPGH50306528D 6.528 34 79 8 - -
NDPGH503066D 6.6 34 79 8 - -
NDPGH503067D 6.7 34 79 8 - -
NDPGH50306747D 6.747 34 79 8 - -
NDPGH503068D 6.8 34 79 8 M8x1.25 WH1~4
NDPGH503069D 6.9 34 79 8 M8x1.25 WH5~6
NDPGH503070D 7.0 34 79 8 M8x1.0 WH1~4
NDPGH503071D 7.1 41 79 8 M8x1.0 WH5~6
NDPGH50307144D 7.144 41 79 8 - -
NDPGH503072D 7.2 41 79 8 - -
NDPGH503073D 7.3 41 79 8 - -
NDPGH503074D 7.4 41 79 8 - -
NDPGH503075D 7.5 41 79 8 - -
NDPGH50307541D 7.541 41 79 8 - -
NDPGH503076D 7.6 41 79 8 - -
NDPGH503077D 7.7 41 79 8 - -
DATADATA
P.26P.26

Hardened Steel
Stainless Cast Iron Non-ferrous &
AluminumSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ◎ ○
○ : Good   ◎ : Excellent
■ Applicable Work Materials
NDPGH503 NEW DOLPHIN GENERAL OIL HOLE DRILL
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH503078D 7.8 41 79 8 - -
NDPGH503079D 7.9 41 79 8 - -
NDPGH50307938D 7.938 41 79 8 - -
NDPGH503080D 8.0 41 79 8 - -
NDPGH503081D 8.1 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503082D 8.2 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503083D 8.3 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH50308334D 8.334 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503084D 8.4 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH50308433D 8.433 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503085D 8.5 47 89 10 M10x1.5 WH1~4
NDPGH503086D 8.6 47 89 10 M10x1.5 WH5~6
NDPGH503087D 8.7 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH50308731D 8.731 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503088D 8.8 47 89 10 M10x1.25 WH1~4
NDPGH503089D 8.9 47 89 10 M10x1.25 WH5~6
NDPGH503090D 9.0 47 89 10 M10x1.0 WH1~4
NDPGH503091D 9.1 47 89 10 M10x1.0 WH5~6
NDPGH50309128D 9.128 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503092D 9.2 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503093D 9.3 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH50309347D 9.347 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503094D 9.4 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503095D 9.5 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH50309525D 9.525 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503096D 9.6 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503097D 9.7 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503098D 9.8 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503099D 9.9 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH50309922D 9.922 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503100D 10.0 47 89 10 - -
NDPGH503101D 10.1 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH503102D 10.2 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH503103D 10.3 55 102 12 M12x1.75 WH1~2
NDPGH50310319D 10.319 55 102 12 M12x1.75 WH3~4
NDPGH503104D 10.4 55 102 12 M12x1.75 WH5~6
NDPGH503105D 10.5 55 102 12 M12x1.5 WH1~4
NDPGH503106D 10.6 55 102 12 M12x1.5 WH5~6
NDPGH503107D 10.7 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH50310716D 10.716 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH503108D 10.8 55 102 12 M12x1.25 WH1~4
NDPGH503109D 10.9 55 102 12 M12x1.25 WH5~6
NDPGH503110D 11.0 55 102 12 M12x1.0 WH1~4
NDPGH503111D 11.1 55 102 12 M12x1.0 WH5~6
NDPGH50311113D 11.113 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH503112D 11.2 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH503113D 11.3 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH503114D 11.4 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH503115D 11.5 55 102 12 - -
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH50311509D 11.509 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH503116D 11.6 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH503117D 11.7 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH503118D 11.8 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH503119D 11.9 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH50311906D 11.906 55 102 12 - -
NDPGH503120D 12.0 55 102 12 M14x2.0 WH1~4
NDPGH503121D 12.1 60 107 14 M14x2.0 WH5~6
NDPGH503122D 12.2 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503123D 12.3 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH50312303D 12.303 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503124D 12.4 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503125D 12.5 60 107 14 M14x1.5 WH1~4
NDPGH503126D 12.6 60 107 14 M14x1.5 WH5~6
NDPGH503127D 12.7 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503128D 12.8 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503129D 12.9 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503130D 13.0 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503131D 13.1 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503132D 13.2 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503133D 13.3 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503134D 13.4 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503135D 13.5 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503136D 13.6 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503137D 13.7 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503138D 13.8 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH50313891D 13.891 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503139D 13.9 60 107 14 - -
NDPGH503140D 14.0 60 107 14 M16x20 WH1~4
NDPGH503141D 14.1 65 115 16 M16x20 WH5~6
NDPGH503142D 14.2 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH50314288D 14.288 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503143D 14.3 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503144D 14.4 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503145D 14.5 65 115 16 M16x1.5 WH1~4
NDPGH503146D 14.6 65 115 16 M16x1.5 WH5~6
NDPGH50314684D 14.684 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503147D 14.7 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503148D 14.8 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503149D 14.9 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503150D 15.0 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH50315081D 15.081 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503151D 15.1 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503152D 15.2 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503153D 15.3 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503154D 15.4 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH50315478D 15.478 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503155D 15.5 65 115 16 M18x2.5 WH1~4
NDPGH503156D 15.6 65 115 16 M18x2.5 WH5~6
19
P H M K N
Carbon Steel
~HB225
Alloy Steel
HB225~325
Prehardened Steel
HRc30 ~ 50
Hardened Steel
Stainless Cast Iron Non-ferrous &
AluminumSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ◎ ○
○ : Good   ◎ : Excellent
■ Applicable Work Materials
NDPGH503 NEW DOLPHIN GENERAL OIL HOLE DRILL
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH503157D 15.7 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503158D 15.8 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH50315875D 15.875 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503159D 15.9 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH503160D 16.0 65 115 16 - -
NDPGH50316272D 16.272 73 123 18 - -
NDPGH503165D 16.5 73 123 18 M18x1.5 WH1~6
NDPGH50316669D 16.669 73 123 18 - -
NDPGH503170D 17.0 73 123 18 - -
NDPGH50317066D 17.066 73 123 18 - -
NDPGH50317463D 17.463 73 123 18 - -
NDPGH503175D 17.5 73 123 18 M20x2.5 WH1~6
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH50317859D 17.859 73 123 18 - -
NDPGH503180D 18.0 73 123 18 - -
NDPGH50318256D 18.256 79 131 20 - -
NDPGH503185D 18.5 79 131 20 M20x1.5 WH1~6
NDPGH50318654D 18.654 79 131 20 - -
NDPGH503190D 19.0 79 131 20 - -
NDPGH5031905D 19.050 79 131 20 - -
NDPGH5031925D 19.25 79 131 20 - -
NDPGH50319447D 19.447 79 131 20 - -
NDPGH503195D 19.5 79 131 20 M22x2.5 WH1~6
NDPGH50319844D 19.844 79 131 20 - -
NDPGH503200D 20.0 79 131 20 - -
20
P H M K N
Carbon Steel
~HB225

1
4
0
°
D
1
4
0
°
30°
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH505030D 3.0 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH505031D 3.1 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH50503175D 3.175 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH505032D 3.2 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH505033D 3.3 28 66 6 M4x0.7 WH1~4
NDPGH505034D 3.4 28 66 6 M4x0.7 WH 5~6
NDPGH505035D 3.5 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH50503572D 3.572 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH505036D 3.6 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH505037D 3.7 28 66 6 - -
NDPGH505038D 3.8 36 74 6 - -
NDPGH505039D 3.9 36 74 6 - -
NDPGH50503969D 3.969 36 74 6 - -
NDPGH505040D 4.0 36 74 6 - -
NDPGH50504039D 4.039 36 74 6 - -
NDPGH505041D 4.1 36 74 6 - -
NDPGH505042D 4.2 36 74 6 M5x0.8 WH1~4
NDPGH505043D 4.3 36 74 6 M5x0.8 WH5~6
NDPGH50504366D 4.366 36 74 6 - -
NDPGH505044D 4.4 36 74 6 - -
NDPGH505045D 4.5 36 74 6 - -
NDPGH505046D 4.6 36 74 6 - -
NDPGH505047D 4.7 36 74 6 - -
NDPGH50504763D 4.763 36 74 6 - -
NDPGH505048D 4.8 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH505049D 4.9 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH505050D 5.0 44 82 6 M6x1.0 WH1~4
NDPGH505051D 5.1 44 82 6 M6x1.0 WH5~6
NDPGH50505159D 5.159 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH505052D 5.2 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH505053D 5.3 44 82 6 - -
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH505054D 5.4 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH505055D 5.5 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH50505556D 5.558 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH505056D 5.6 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH505057D 5.7 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH505058D 5.8 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH505059D 5.9 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH50505953D 5.953 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH505060D 6.0 44 82 6 - -
NDPGH505061D 6.1 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505062D 6.2 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505063D 6.3 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH5050635D 6.35 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505064D 6.4 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505065D 6.5 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH50506528D 6.528 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505066D 6.6 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505067D 6.7 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH50506747D 6.747 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505068D 6.8 53 91 8 M8x1.25 WH1~4
NDPGH505069D 6.9 53 91 8 M8x1.25 WH5~6
NDPGH505070D 7.0 53 91 8 M8x1.0 WH1~4
NDPGH505071D 7.1 53 91 8 M8x1.0 WH5~6
NDPGH50507144D 7.144 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505072D 7.2 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505073D 7.3 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505074D 7.4 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505075D 7.5 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH50507541D 7.541 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505076D 7.6 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505077D 7.7 53 91 8 - -
Cutting Dia (mm) Shank Dia
~ D3 +0.002~+0.012

Hardened Steel
Stainless Cast Iron Non-ferrous &
AluminumSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ◎ ○
○ : Good   ◎ : Excellent
■ Applicable Work Materials
NDPGH505 NEW DOLPHIN GENERAL OIL HOLE DRILL
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH505078D 7.8 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505079D 7.9 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH50507938D 7.938 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505080D 8.0 53 91 8 - -
NDPGH505081D 8.1 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505082D 8.2 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505083D 8.3 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH50508334D 8.334 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505084D 8.4 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH50508433D 8.433 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505085D 8.5 61 103 10 M10x1.5 WH1~4
NDPGH505086D 8.6 61 103 10 M10x1.5 WH5~6
NDPGH505087D 8.7 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH50508731D 8.731 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505088D 8.8 61 103 10 M10x1.25 WH1~4
NDPGH505089D 8.9 61 103 10 M10x1.25 WH5~6
NDPGH505090D 9.0 61 103 10 M10x1.0 WH1~4
NDPGH505091D 9.1 61 103 10 M10x1.0 WH5~6
NDPGH50509128D 9.128 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505092D 9.2 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505093D 9.3 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH50509347D 9.347 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505094D 9.4 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505095D 9.5 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH50509525D 9.525 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505096D 9.6 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505097D 9.7 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505098D 9.8 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505099D 9.9 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH50509922D 9.922 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505100D 10.0 61 103 10 - -
NDPGH505101D 10.1 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH505102D 10.2 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH505103D 10.3 71 118 12 M12x1.75 WH1~2
NDPGH50510319D 10.319 71 118 12 M12x1.75 WH3~4
NDPGH505104D 10.4 71 118 12 M12x1.75 WH5~6
NDPGH505105D 10.5 71 118 12 M12x1.5 WH1~4
NDPGH505106D 10.6 71 118 12 M12x1.5 WH5~6
NDPGH505107D 10.7 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH50510716D 10.716 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH505108D 10.8 71 118 12 M12x1.25 WH1~4
NDPGH505109D 10.9 71 118 12 M12x1.25 WH5~6
NDPGH505110D 11.0 71 118 12 M12x1.0 WH1~4
NDPGH505111D 11.1 71 118 12 M12x1.0 WH5~6
NDPGH50511113D 11.113 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH505112D 11.2 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH505113D 11.3 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH505114D 11.4 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH505115D 11.5 71 118 12 - -
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH50511509D 11.509 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH505116D 11.6 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH505117D 11.7 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH505118D 11.8 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH505119D 11.9 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH50511906D 11.906 71 118 12 - -
NDPGH505120D 12.0 71 118 12 M14x2.0 WH1~4
NDPGH505121D 12.1 77 124 14 M14x2.0 WH5~6
NDPGH505122D 12.2 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505123D 12.3 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH50512303D 12.303 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505124D 12.4 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505125D 12.5 77 124 14 M14x1.5 WH1~4
NDPGH505126D 12.6 77 124 14 M14x1.5 WH5~6
NDPGH505127D 12.7 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505128D 12.8 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505129D 12.9 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505130D 13.0 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505131D 13.1 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505132D 13.2 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505133D 13.3 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505134D 13.4 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505135D 13.5 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505136D 13.6 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505137D 13.7 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505138D 13.8 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH50513891D 13.891 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505139D 13.9 77 124 14 - -
NDPGH505140D 14.0 77 124 14 M16x2.0 WH1~4
NDPGH505141D 14.1 83 133 16 M16x2.0 WH5~6
NDPGH505142D 14.2 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH50514288D 14.288 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505143D 14.3 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505144D 14.4 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505145D 14.5 83 133 16 M16x1.5 WH1~4
NDPGH505146D 14.6 83 133 16 M16x1.5 WH5~6
NDPGH50514684D 14.684 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505147D 14.7 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505148D 14.8 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505149D 14.9 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505150D 15.0 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH50515081D 15.081 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505151D 15.1 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505152D 15.2 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505153D 15.3 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505154D 15.4 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH50515478D 15.478 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505155D 15.5 83 133 16 M18x2.5 WH1~4
NDPGH505156D 15.6 83 133 16 M18x2.5 WH5~6
22
P H M K N
Carbon Steel
~HB225
Alloy Steel
HB225~325
Prehardened Steel
HRc30 ~ 50
Hardened Steel
Stainless Cast Iron Non-ferrous &
AluminumSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ◎ ○
○ : Good   ◎ : Excellent
■ Applicable Work Materials
NDPGH505 NEW DOLPHIN GENERAL OIL HOLE DRILL
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH505157D 15.7 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505158D 15.8 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH50515875D 15.875 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505159D 15.9 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH505160D 16.0 83 133 16 - -
NDPGH50516272D 16.272 93 143 18 - -
NDPGH505165D 16.5 93 143 18 M18x1.5 WH1~6
NDPGH50516669D 16.669 93 143 18 - -
NDPGH505170D 17.0 93 143 18 - -
NDPGH50517066D 17.066 93 143 18 - -
NDPGH50517463D 17.463 93 143 18 - -
NDPGH505175D 17.5 93 143 18 M20x2.5 WH1~6
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH50517859D 17.859 93 143 18 - -
NDPGH505180D 18.0 93 143 18 - -
NDPGH50518256D 18.256 101 153 20 - -
NDPGH505185D 18.5 101 153 20 M20x1.5 WH1~6
NDPGH50518654D 18.654 101 153 20 - -
NDPGH505190D 19.0 101 153 20 - -
NDPGH5051905D 19.050 101 153 20 - -
NDPGH5051925D 19.25 101 153 20 - -
NDPGH50519447D 19.447 101 153 20 - -
NDPGH505195D 19.5 101 153 20 M22x2.5 WH1~6
NDPGH50519844D 19.844 101 153 20 - -
NDPGH505200D 20.0 101 153 20 - -
23
P H M K N
Carbon Steel
~HB225

0
°
D D2
1
4
0
°
L2
L1
30°
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH508030D 3.0 31 74 6 - -
NDPGH508031D 3.1 36 81 6 - -
NDPGH50803175D 3.175 36 81 6 - -
NDPGH508032D 3.2 36 81 6 - -
NDPGH508033D 3.3 36 81 6 M4x0.7 WH1~4
NDPGH508034D 3.4 36 81 6 M4x0.7 WH 5~6
NDPGH508035D 3.5 36 81 6 - -
NDPGH50803572D 3.572 41 86 6 - -
NDPGH508036D 3.6 41 86 6 - -
NDPGH508037D 3.7 41 86 6 - -
NDPGH508038D 3.8 41 86 6 - -
NDPGH508039D 3.9 41 86 6 - -
NDPGH50803969D 3.969 41 86 6 - -
NDPGH508040D 4.0 41 86 6 - -
NDPGH50804039D 4.039 46 91 6 - -
NDPGH508041D 4.1 46 91 6 - -
NDPGH508042D 4.2 46 91 6 M5x0.8 WH1~4
NDPGH508043D 4.3 46 91 6 M5x0.8 WH5~6
NDPGH50804366D 4.366 46 91 6 - -
NDPGH508044D 4.4 46 91 6 - -
NDPGH508045D 4.5 46 91 6 - -
NDPGH508046D 4.6 51 96 6 - -
NDPGH508047D 4.7 51 96 6 - -
NDPGH50804763D 4.763 51 96 6 - -
NDPGH508048D 4.8 51 96 6 - -
NDPGH508049D 4.9 51 96 6 - -
NDPGH508050D 5.0 51 96 6 M6x1.0 WH1~4
NDPGH508051D 5.1 57 102 6 M6x1.0 WH5~6
NDPGH50805159D 5.159 57 102 6 - -
NDPGH508052D 5.2 57 102 6 - -
NDPGH508053D 5.3 57 102 6 - -
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH508054D 5.4 57 102 6 - -
NDPGH508055D 5.5 57 102 6 - -
NDPGH50805556D 5.558 62 107 6 - -
NDPGH508056D 5.6 62 107 6 - -
NDPGH508057D 5.7 62 107 6 - -
NDPGH508058D 5.8 62 107 6 - -
NDPGH508059D 5.9 62 107 6 - -
NDPGH50805953D 5.953 62 107 6 - -
NDPGH508060D 6.0 62 107 6 - -
NDPGH508061D 6.1 71 116 8 - -
NDPGH508062D 6.2 71 116 8 - -
NDPGH508063D 6.3 71 116 8 - -
NDPGH5080635D 6.35 71 116 8 - -
NDPGH508064D 6.4 71 116 8 - -
NDPGH508065D 6.5 71 116 8 - -
NDPGH50806528D 6.528 71 116 8 - -
NDPGH508066D 6.6 71 116 8 - -
NDPGH508067D 6.7 71 116 8 - -
NDPGH50806747D 6.747 71 116 8 - -
NDPGH508068D 6.8 71 116 8 M8x1.25 WH1~4
NDPGH508069D 6.9 71 116 8 M8x1.25 WH5~6
NDPGH508070D 7.0 71 116 8 M8x1.0 WH1~4
NDPGH508071D 7.1 81 126 8 M8x1.0 WH5~6
NDPGH50807144D 7.144 81 126 8 - -
NDPGH508072D 7.2 81 126 8 - -
NDPGH508073D 7.3 81 126 8 - -
NDPGH508074D 7.4 81 126 8 - -
NDPGH508075D 7.5 81 126 8 - -
NDPGH50807541D 7.541 81 126 8 - -
NDPGH508076D 7.6 81 126 8 - -
NDPGH508077D 7.7 81 126 8 - -
Cutting Dia (mm) Shank Dia
~ D3 +0.002~+0.012

Hardened Steel
Stainless Cast Iron Non-ferrous &
AluminumSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ◎ ○
○ : Good   ◎ : Excellent
■ Applicable Work Materials
NDPGH508 NEW DOLPHIN GENERAL OIL HOLE DRILL
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH508078D 7.8 81 126 8 - -
NDPGH508079D 7.9 81 126 8 - -
NDPGH50807938D 7.938 81 126 8 - -
NDPGH508080D 8.0 81 126 8 - -
NDPGH508081D 8.1 92 137 10 - -
NDPGH508082D 8.2 92 137 10 - -
NDPGH508083D 8.3 92 137 10 - -
NDPGH50808334D 8.334 92 137 10 - -
NDPGH508084D 8.4 92 137 10 - -
NDPGH50808433D 8.433 92 137 10 - -
NDPGH508085D 8.5 92 137 10 M10x1.5 WH1~4
NDPGH508086D 8.6 92 137 10 M10x1.5 WH5~6
NDPGH508087D 8.7 92 137 10 - -
NDPGH50808731D 8.731 92 137 10 - -
NDPGH508088D 8.8 92 137 10 M10x1.25 WH1~4
NDPGH508089D 8.9 92 137 10 M10x1.25 WH5~6
NDPGH508090D 9.0 92 137 10 M10x1.0 WH1~4
NDPGH508091D 9.1 102 147 10 M10x1.0 WH5~6
NDPGH50809128D 9.128 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH508092D 9.2 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH508093D 9.3 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH50809347D 9.347 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH508094D 9.4 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH508095D 9.5 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH50809525D 9.525 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH508096D 9.6 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH508097D 9.7 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH508098D 9.8 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH508099D 9.9 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH50809922D 9.922 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH508100D 10.0 102 147 10 - -
NDPGH508101D 10.1 113 158 12 - -
NDPGH508102D 10.2 113 158 12 - -
NDPGH508103D 10.3 113 158 12 M12x1.75 WH1~2
NDPGH50810319D 10.319 113 158 12 M12x1.75 WH3~4
NDPGH508104D 10.4 113 158 12 M12x1.75 WH5~6
NDPGH508105D 10.5 113 158 12 M12x1.5 WH1~4
NDPGH508106D 10.6 113 158 12 M12x1.5 WH5~6
NDPGH508107D 10.7 113 158 12 - -
NDPGH50810716D 10.716 113 158 12 - -
NDPGH508108D 10.8 113 158 12 M12x1.25 WH1~4
NDPGH508109D 10.9 113 158 12 M12x1.25 WH5~6
NDPGH508110D 11.0 113 158 12 M12x1.0 WH1~4
NDPGH508111D 11.1 123 168 12 M12x1.0 WH5~6
NDPGH50811113D 11.113 123 168 12 - -
NDPGH508112D 11.2 123 168 12 - -
NDPGH508113D 11.3 123 168 12 - -
NDPGH508114D 11.4 123 168 12 - -
NDPGH508115D 11.5 123 168 12 - -
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH50811509D 11.509 123 168 12 - -
NDPGH508116D 11.6 123 168 12 - -
NDPGH508117D 11.7 123 168 12 - -
NDPGH508118D 11.8 123 168 12 - -
NDPGH508119D 11.9 123 168 12 - -
NDPGH50811906D 11.906 123 168 12 - -
NDPGH508120D 12.0 123 168 12 M14x2.0 WH1~4
NDPGH508121D 12.1 134 179 14 M14x2.0 WH5~6
NDPGH508122D 12.2 134 179 14 - -
NDPGH508123D 12.3 134 179 14 - -
NDPGH50812303D 12.303 134 179 14 - -
NDPGH508124D 12.4 134 179 14 - -
NDPGH508125D 12.5 134 179 14 M14x1.5 WH1~4
NDPGH508126D 12.6 134 179 14 M14x1.5 WH5~6
NDPGH508127D 12.7 134 179 14 - -
NDPGH508128D 12.8 134 179 14 - -
NDPGH508129D 12.9 134 179 14 - -
NDPGH508130D 13.0 134 179 14 - -
NDPGH508131D 13.1 144 189 14 - -
NDPGH508132D 13.2 144 189 14 - -
NDPGH508133D 13.3 144 189 14 - -
NDPGH508134D 13.4 144 189 14 - -
NDPGH508135D 13.5 144 189 14 - -
NDPGH508136D 13.6 144 189 14 - -
NDPGH508137D 13.7 144 189 14 - -
NDPGH508138D 13.8 144 189 14 - -
NDPGH50813891D 13.891 144 189 14 - -
NDPGH508139D 13.9 144 189 14 - -
NDPGH508140D 14.0 144 189 14 M16x2.0 WH1~4
NDPGH508141D 14.1 155 200 16 M16x2.0 WH5~6
NDPGH508142D 14.2 155 200 16 - -
NDPGH50814288D 14.288 155 200 16 - -
NDPGH508143D 14.3 155 200 16 - -
NDPGH508144D 14.4 155 200 16 - -
NDPGH508145D 14.5 155 200 16 M16x1.5 WH1~4
NDPGH508146D 14.6 155 200 16 M16x1.5 WH5~6
NDPGH50814684D 14.684 155 200 16 - -
NDPGH508147D 14.7 155 200 16 - -
NDPGH508148D 14.8 155 200 16 - -
NDPGH508149D 14.9 155 200 16 - -
NDPGH508150D 15.0 155 200 16 - -
NDPGH50815081D 15.081 165 210 16 - -
NDPGH508151D 15.1 165 210 16 - -
NDPGH508152D 15.2 165 210 16 - -
NDPGH508153D 15.3 165 210 16 - -
NDPGH508154D 15.4 165 210 16 - -
NDPGH50815478D 15.478 165 210 16 - -
NDPGH508155D 15.5 165 210 16 M18x2.5 WH1~4
NDPGH508156D 15.6 165 210 16 M18x2.5 WH5~6
25
P H M K N
Carbon Steel
~HB225
Alloy Steel
HB225~325
Prehardened Steel
HRc30 ~ 50
Hardened Steel
Stainless Cast Iron Non-ferrous &
AluminumSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ◎ ○
○ : Good   ◎ : Excellent
■ Applicable Work Materials
NDPGH508 NEW DOLPHIN GENERAL OIL HOLE DRILL
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH508157D 15.7 165 210 16 - -
NDPGH508158D 15.8 165 210 16 - -
NDPGH50815875D 15.875 165 210 16 - -
EDP No
SIZES (mm) Applicable Tap
D L1 L2 D2 Size Limit
NDPGH508159D 15.9 165 210 16 - -
NDPGH508160D 16.0 165 210 16 - -
26
Recommended Cutting Conditions
workpiece
P K M